

I am writing to you under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to request the following information:

- 1) Parking Tickets issued between 01/01/2022 and 13196 01/01/2023.
- 2) For each ticket, it would be great if we could also have the date and time of when the ticket was issued as well as the location please.

See spreadsheet – Date/time, location, contravention code and description provided.

*3)* Also, if there is any information about the car/vehicle the ticket was given to, such as the make and model, that would also be very useful, if possible.

Unfortunately, this is not possible within the report.

Please provide the information in the form of a written email response, word or excel document.

If it is not possible to provide all the information requested, please provide as much as available, e.g. most recent data or at least one of the points.